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PROFESORES DE ARTES PLÁSTICAS Y DISEÑO
Diseño Grafico (0595-512)
***6114** ALOR CALERO, ISABEL MARÍA
***1232** BERNAL LAPEÑA, JOSE MARIA
***4025** CAMPOY MARTIN, VICTOR
***0288** CAMPOY PEREZ, CRISTOBAL
***8243** CAPILLA PICON, MARIA
***3443** CARMONA RUZ, MARÍA
***8490** CARRETON MATEOS, PILAR MARIA
***2285** CASTELLANO PEÑALVER, ROCIO
***5370** CHICHARRO PARRAS, DÁMASO
***0528** CORDERO ROMERO, MIGUEL
***6270** CORONEL CONDE, IRENE
***5396** DE LA CRUZ PINTADO, MIGUEL ANGEL
***1523** DELEGIDO MONTON, JOSE ARMANDO
***1777** ESCOBAR CABELLO, ALEJANDRO
***8279** ESPINOSA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL
***3555** FERNANDEZ GUERRA, VICTOR MANUEL
***0220** FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, FRANCISCA ROSA
***5529** FIERRO JIMENEZ, MARIA INMACULADA
***0273** FLORES JIMENEZ, FERNANDO
***5652** FREIRE GONZÁLEZ, ROBERTO
***8853** GARCIA CAMARERO, ALMUDENA
***1635** GARCIA GALERA, RAQUEL
***5602** GARCIA GARCIA, JAVIER
***9096** GARCIA HURTADO, ANTONIO JESUS
***5987** GINER DÍAZ, LUCÍA
***5260** GOMEZ OLIVERAS, SANTIAGO
***3036** GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***3342** GONZALEZ GARCIA, JESUS MANUEL
***1827** GORDILLO CASANOVA, ENRIQUE
***9053** GUERRERO GARCÍA, CARLOS
***0436** HIDALGO MARTINEZ, INMACULADA PILAR
***3601** HIERRO VARELA, MARIA JESUS
***4410** HISPAN MOLINA, IVAN RAMON
***0077** IBAÑEZ GUERRERO, ANA ISABEL
***9432** JANEIRO BLANCO, RAQUEL
***2044** JIMENEZ NAVAS, ALBA
***5232** JUÁREZ BATISTA, SARA
***9204** JUAREZ NOGUERA, EVA MARIA
***3219** JURADO CORDOBA, RAFAEL
***4078** JURADO LUQUE, IRENE
***1161** LEON GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
***8043** LOPEZ GALAN, MARIA PILAR
***7700** LOPEZ MORENO, JOSE ENRIQUE
***9108** LOPEZ ROMERO, MARIA DE LAS VEREDAS
***5319** MACIAS HOLGADO, LORENA
***0655** MARIN BENEDICTO, ALICIA
***0849** MARTIN DIAZ, LORENA
***8302** MARTINEZ CABRERA, GABRIEL
***0336** MARTINEZ SANTOYO, MARIO
***0605** MATA CADENAS, AURELIO ALEJANDRO
***2125** MENDOZA ROMERO, IGNACIO AGUSTIN
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***3809** MOLINA MORAL, JUAN CARLOS
***6900** MONGE BLESA, NORA
***6864** MONROY RAMOS, JULIA
***1415** MORENO JIMENEZ, GONZALO
***1868** MORILLO ESPINA, MANUEL PASTOR
***6646** MUROS PEREIRA, ESTEFANIA
***1085** NUÑEZ CABALLERO, ALBERTO
***4102** OGAZON FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
***6362** ORGE CANTERO, JOSE MARIA
***5529** ORTIZ ORTIZ, ALICIA
***8759** PASCUAL GALLARDO, BARBARA
***2942** PEDROCHE SANCHEZ, ELENA
***7908** PELAEZ PRIEGO, JUAN DIEGO
***3914** PEREZ ARCELUS, LUIS SEGUNDO
***8684** PEREZ MARIN, MANUEL
***2076** PICAZO BLASCO, EDUARDO
***3627** PORRAS GUZMAN, ANGEL
***4774** POSE ACEVEDO, TERESA
***2330** PRIETO ÁNGEL MORENO, MARÍA JOSÉ
***4357** RAEZ OSMA, ZAHIDA
***1459** RAMIREZ MORENO, GEMMA MARIA
***2404** RETAMERO DELGADO, MARTA
***8947** RIOS GARCIA, ULISES VALENTIN
***2018** ROCA SAIZ, FRANCISCO
***3967** RODRIGUEZ BLAZQUEZ, JOSE LUIS
***8046** RODRIGUEZ BLESA, JORGE
***1802** RODRIGUEZ BORREGUERO, ALBERTO
***4609** RODRIGUEZ CORTES, TATIANA
***8409** RODRIGUEZ MACIAS, ANA MARIA
***4595** RODRIGUEZ ROSADO, JULIA
***1005** ROMERO BENJUMEA, TATIANA VANESSA
***4027** RUIZ BENAVIDES, MARIA JOSEFA
***1983** RUIZ LOPEZ, ANA BELEN
***6568** SALAS MENÁRGUEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO
***3396** SÁNCHEZ BONILLA, MARÍA
***5197** SANCHEZ DIAZ, JOSE MARIA
***4547** SANCHEZ MORIANA, BELEN ARACELI
***8688** SANCHEZ PEREZ, INES
***2723** SOLIS PALOMINO, PABLO
***9957** TITO CARRILLO, MARIA ISABEL
***8536** VALENCIANO LOPEZ, ELENA
***0950** VAZQUEZ LLERENA, SABELA
***7208** VEGA GUTIERREZ, TANIA
***2856** VIDAL DURAN, CRISTINA
Historia del Arte (0595-516)
***0364** AGUILAR TRUJILLO, ALICIA
***5245** ALVAREZ GUERRERO, MARIO
***5740** AMORES CRUZ, DOLORES
***6953** ARCAS BERENGUER, MARIA VICTORIA
***6561** ARRIBAS LÓPEZ, LUIS
***2898** AVENDAÑO SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE
***2560** BARRANCO MILLAN, JUAN FRANCISCO
***2060** BATUGG ESCANEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
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***4514** BENITO VALDOR, RAQUEL
***9771** BOMBIEN LOZANO, MARIA BELEN
***2208** CALDERON PAZ, ALFONSO
***8636** CARRASCO CASCALES, MARIA DOLORES
***2907** CARREÑO GARCIA, ANA DEL CARMEN
***5009** CASADO MARTEL, VIRGINIA
***4043** CEJAS RIVAS, DAVID
***0250** CHELIZ SOLANO, CRISTINA
***9573** CORDERO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO MIGUEL
***7916** DE LA REVILLA NEGRO, LUIS
***0095** DE TORO MARTINEZ, MARIA ISABEL
***7391** DIAZ MORENO, MARIA MACARENA
***2991** DIAZ NAVARRO, CARLOS
***7731** DIAZ RAMOS, SARA
***8875** DORADO SANCHEZ, NURIA DE LOS REYES
***5223** FERNANDEZ ARTELL, SALVADOR
***4813** FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS, FRANCISCO JOSE
***3820** FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, LUNA
***1127** FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, SEBASTIAN
***7221** FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, FRANCISCO
***4440** FUENTES GARCIA, MARIA DEL ROCIO
***4055** GABUCIO HERNANDEZ, ANA
***0747** GALAN JARAQUEMADA, SIXTO
***6604** GENE BENITEZ, INMACULADA CONCEPCION
***6811** GIL ZAMORA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***3036** GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***2183** GONZALEZ BARAJAS, LARA MARIA
***7123** GONZALEZ BARTOLOME, LAURA
***3823** GONZALEZ HARO, CANDIDA MARIA
***3954** GONZALEZ TABOADA, SANDRA
***7551** GRAU PARDO, ROCÍO
***0825** GUERRERO BERNAL, JOSE MARIA
***3268** GUIOTE GONZÁLEZ, ARACELI
***3629** GUTIERREZ RUIZ, EULOGIA
***4804** JIMENEZ DEL MORAL, ANA MANUELA
***9364** LEON NIETO, JAVIER
***4227** LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
***1671** LÓPEZ NAVAJAS, CLARA
***0339** LOPEZ RUIZ, ALFONSO
***1061** LUQUE CABALLERO, MARIA TERESA
***0233** LUQUE MAS, DANIEL
***4755** MARISCAL CABALLERO, RUBEN
***6352** MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, LOURDES DOLORES
***6598** MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, PASCUAL
***7363** MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, ENRIQUE
***3838** MEDINA MALDONADO, CARMEN MARIA
***4859** MEDINA MARTOS, ANA MARIA
***3334** MELERO MASCAREÑAS, LUIS
***5510** MENDIOLA VELASCO, PABLO
***3944** MONTENEGRO ALONSO, SARA
***1110** MONTILLA CASADO, JUAN CARLOS
***7713** MONZON RUIZ, MARIA JESUS
***5172** MORA MEDINA, PAULA
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***9000** MORALES OSORIO, RAUL
***2735** MOSTAZA AONSO, MARIA LETICIA
***9117** MUÑOZ ARBONA, DAVID
***6872** MUÑOZ BERNAL, RAQUEL
***1765** MUÑOZ HERRERO, MARIA
***4513** MUÑOZ MOLINA, MARIA CARMEN
***4607** NOGUER MANZANO, ADRIAN
***6636** OCHOA ORTEGA, CRISTINA MARIA
***2402** ORTIZ GONZALEZ, ANDREA
***0206** PEREZ GARCIA, MARIA ADELA
***0417** PONCE ROMERO, ESTHER
***4439** PRIETO HAMES, PABLO
***2124** PULIDO LOPEZ, JOSEFA
***2042** RAMIREZ GARCIA, LAURA
***5323** RAMOS LOPEZ, PABLO MANUEL
***9018** REBELLES DEL VALLE, SANTIAGO
***1912** RELAÑO MORENO, ALFONSO
***2800** REYES DANERI, ALICIA
***2702** RODRIGUEZ GUERRA, JESUS
***6135** RODRIGUEZ LOMBAO, ANDRES
***7459** RODRIGUEZ PRIETO, ZARA
***0019** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA BELLA
***5197** SANCHEZ DIAZ, JOSE MARIA
***3249** SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, ÁNGELA
***7686** SANTAMARIA BAZA, HUGO
***5636** SANZ ALVAREZ, DAVID
***3414** SECADES FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA
***0995** SOBREIRA FARIÑA, NEREA
***1066** SOLBAS ARCOS, JOSE ANTONIO
***0603** SOUSA ANAYA, DIEGO JOSE
***7744** TERAN REYES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***0960** VALDEMORO LIÑÁN, CARMEN MARIA
***5019** VALVERDE ALBA, LIDIA MARIA
***7819** VILCHEZ IBAÑEZ, MARIA ANTONIA
***4300** VILLANUEVA BALANZA, PABLO EMILIO
Medios Informáticos (0595-522)
***1254** AGUILERA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JESUS
***7926** ALCALDE RUIZ, DANIEL
***6114** ALOR CALERO, ISABEL MARÍA
***2510** BLANCO BERMEJO, MARINA
***2943** BUENO REQUENA, JUAN FRANCISCO
***1866** BUENO RUIZ, ROCIO
***4050** CABRERA BERNA, FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO
***9194** CALDERON PEREZ, BELEN ESTHER
***4025** CAMPOY MARTIN, VICTOR
***0288** CAMPOY PEREZ, CRISTOBAL
***8243** CAPILLA PICON, MARIA
***8490** CARRETON MATEOS, PILAR MARIA
***1006** CHAARA CHAARA, OUMNIA
***0528** CORDERO ROMERO, MIGUEL
***5396** DE LA CRUZ PINTADO, MIGUEL ANGEL
***4368** DEL PINO TORRES, JUAN FRANCISCO
***1512** DELGADO MONTORO, SERGIO
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***3555** FERNANDEZ GUERRA, VICTOR MANUEL
***0671** FLORES GONZALEZ, JOSE
***0273** FLORES JIMENEZ, FERNANDO
***5652** FREIRE GONZÁLEZ, ROBERTO
***8853** GARCIA CAMARERO, ALMUDENA
***9096** GARCIA HURTADO, ANTONIO JESUS
***1483** GARCIA ROLDAN, MANUEL
***5260** GOMEZ OLIVERAS, SANTIAGO
***3036** GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***3342** GONZALEZ GARCIA, JESUS MANUEL
***1330** GONZALEZ GARCIA, JULIO
***9183** GONZALEZ HERNANDO, DANIEL
***2325** GONZALEZ RONDAN, ALVARO
***9969** GONZALEZ RUIZ, VICTOR
***1827** GORDILLO CASANOVA, ENRIQUE
***8762** HAIDL HERNANDEZ, ISABEL
***0077** IBAÑEZ GUERRERO, ANA ISABEL
***9432** JANEIRO BLANCO, RAQUEL
***2044** JIMENEZ NAVAS, ALBA
***9204** JUAREZ NOGUERA, EVA MARIA
***3219** JURADO CORDOBA, RAFAEL
***6538** LOPEZ MONTOSA, FANNY MARIA
***0740** MACIAS RAMOS, LUIS FELIPE
***4437** MAGRANER PERELLO, ANTONIO VICENTE
***0681** MANGAS DEL PINO, MARIA
***2406** MARAÑÓN MARTÍN, SONIA
***0655** MARIN BENEDICTO, ALICIA
***0849** MARTIN DIAZ, LORENA
***0336** MARTINEZ SANTOYO, MARIO
***2666** MENDEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARIO
***2125** MENDOZA ROMERO, IGNACIO AGUSTIN
***9558** MIMOUN AOMAR, BENAISA
***3809** MOLINA MORAL, JUAN CARLOS
***6900** MONGE BLESA, NORA
***6864** MONROY RAMOS, JULIA
***1415** MORENO JIMENEZ, GONZALO
***1868** MORILLO ESPINA, MANUEL PASTOR
***6646** MUROS PEREIRA, ESTEFANIA
***4102** OGAZON FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
***7908** PELAEZ PRIEGO, JUAN DIEGO
***3914** PEREZ ARCELUS, LUIS SEGUNDO
***8496** PEREZ NAVARRO, ANGEL
***2076** PICAZO BLASCO, EDUARDO
***0729** PIÑERO LARDIN, ALBERTO
***3627** PORRAS GUZMAN, ANGEL
***4774** POSE ACEVEDO, TERESA
***2330** PRIETO ÁNGEL MORENO, MARÍA JOSÉ
***8465** RAMÓN SANCHEZ, RAMON
***7581** REINA MONSO, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
***2404** RETAMERO DELGADO, MARTA
***7963** RIONDA RODRIGUEZ, JULIA
***8947** RIOS GARCIA, ULISES VALENTIN
***2018** ROCA SAIZ, FRANCISCO
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***3967** RODRIGUEZ BLAZQUEZ, JOSE LUIS
***8046** RODRIGUEZ BLESA, JORGE
***4609** RODRIGUEZ CORTES, TATIANA
***8409** RODRIGUEZ MACIAS, ANA MARIA
***1839** ROSAL LEON, ANA MARIA
***7480** RUEDA SALIDO, JAVIER
***4027** RUIZ BENAVIDES, MARIA JOSEFA
***1983** RUIZ LOPEZ, ANA BELEN
***3396** SÁNCHEZ BONILLA, MARÍA
***6685** SANCHEZ FRANCO, MARIA PATRICIA
***1753** SILVA PEREZ, ANDRES
***8393** VARGAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***7208** VEGA GUTIERREZ, TANIA
***2856** VIDAL DURAN, CRISTINA
***7382** VIERA MOHACHO, JOAQUIN
PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA
Filosofia (0590-001)
***5520** AGÜERA FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
***5154** AMAHRECH PADILLA, SARA
***8493** ANTICH DURAN, ANGEL LUIS
***6332** ARIAS REY, ALEJANDRO
***8860** BAENA PEREZ, ALBERTO
***5565** BARRIOS JIMENEZ, MANUEL
***5724** BARROSO DELGADO, MIGUEL ANGEL
***1905** BELTRÁN PASCUAL, MARÍA PILAR
***9994** BUJES MORALES, LINAREJOS
***0280** CARREÑO PAEZ, NIEVES
***1427** CARRETERO HERMOSO, LAURA
***1833** CASADO CHACON, RICARDO JOSE
***9510** CASTÁN BAENA, CARMEN
***7893** COLLADO HERMOSILLA, MANUEL
***6902** CONEJO ABRIL, ANA
***2382** COSTA GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN
***5480** DE HARO ESPADAFOR, ANTONIO
***1079** DE JUAN ROMERO, ANTONIO DOMINGO
***8155** DEL CURA BILBAO, LARA
***9810** DOMINGUEZ PLAZA, MARIA
***0916** FERNÁNDEZ CASTILLO, MANUEL
***2043** FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO JESÚS
***5810** GARCIA CORREAS, MARIA
***3377** GARCIA MARRON, CARLOS
***6343** GUERRA RÍOS, RAFAEL DAVID
***6589** GUIJO LOPEZ, RAUL
***7559** GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, VANESA
***7476** HERRADOR GARCIA, ESTHER
***6229** IAÑEZ BUSTAMANTE, JOAQUIN
***3742** IBRAHIMI NAJMI, ABDELAZIZ
***5654** IGLESIAS MORON, JOSE MANUEL
***5899** JURADO BARRERO, EMILIO JESUS
***6170** LASAGA GASCON, IVAN
***5238** LAZARO VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
***1464** LEAL GONZALEZ, MARINA
***2807** LÓPEZ DEL AMO FRANCO, XAVIER FRANCESC
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***2171** LOPEZ PALENZUELA, CLAUDIA DE AFRICA
***8688** LOPEZ PEREZ, MANUEL
***4081** LUPIAÑEZ BUENO, EMILIO JOSE
***8065** MACHO TORRES, ROSA MARIA
***2181** MARTINEZ CIRILO, SAUL
***3818** MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, MARIA ALICIA
***9023** MAYORGA CARO, JOSE ADRIAN
***4101** MERINO FERRER, LAURA
***8081** MERINO SÁNCHEZ, LUCÍA
***2781** MONSERRAT MEDEROS, DAVID
***3954** MONTES ARANDA, CIPRIANO
***1326** MOYA RAMOS, JULIO
***7527** MUÑOZ SANTOS, DAVID
***8383** MUÑOZ SERRANO, MARIA ENCARNACION
***8208** NAVARRO BELTRA, CARMEN
***2936** NAVARRO CAMPOY, DANIEL
****0297* NAVARRO CASTELLANOS, DAVID MAURICIO
***0800** ORTEGA GARCIA, DIEGO MIGUEL
***6735** OSORIO GUZMÁN, JAIME
***6313** PARREÑO REY, SARA
***0870** PLANAGUMA SANCHEZ, MARINA
***7426** PUEYO MARTÍN, VÍCTOR
***9018** REBELLES DEL VALLE, SANTIAGO
***3473** RIOS HEREDIA, ALEJANDRO
***0865** RIVERO BUSTO, IGNACIO
***2892** RODRIGUEZ JANE, ROCIO
***5851** RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANA, MARIA CARMEN
***9882** RUIZ INAREJO, ALMA
***1176** SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ CARLOS
***7800** SANCHEZ MAESTRO, GABRIEL
***5797** SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
***5639** SERRANO SAENZ, ANTONIO
***0714** SUAREZ MARTIN, SONIA
***4839** TOBAR CLAVERO, ELENA MARIA
***8487** UCEDA PEREZ, DIEGO
***2282** VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, RAFAEL
***2693** VELÁZQUEZ FELIPE, ALBA
***6973** VILLA GARRIDO, EVA
Fisica y Quimica (0590-007)
***7073** ACEVEDO CALADO, JUAN
***4693** AGUILAR JURADO, MARTA LUCÍA
***2524** AGUILERA ALCALA, ALEJANDRO
***4219** ALARCON RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
***1364** ALI MOHAMED, MARIEN
***4114** ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA
***6687** AMAYA RIOS, FRANCISCO DE BORJA
***1497** AMOR CAMACHO, ALFONSO
***2125** ANAYA GOMEZ, MARIA
***4476** ARGÜELLO GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES
***7249** ARMERO CARMONA, JUAN ANTONIO
***6382** ARROYO ARROYO, MARTIN MANUEL
***4390** ATAE ALLAH CHATT, CHAKIR
***1791** AVILA HUNTER, CARLA
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***9150** AVILES GUZMAN, LUIS FRANCISCO
***7155** AYUSO SUERO, JAVIER
***9335** BABINA BABINA, ALEXEI
***2487** BAENA ANTUNEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***0715** BAÑEZ MOREJON, MARIA JOSE
***3117** BARRIO RUIZ DE VIÑASPRE, JULIA
***6718** BARRIOS RUIZ, DAVINIA
***0776** BARRONES GARCÍA, CAROLINA
***0379** BENITEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
***0043** BENITEZ PECINO, LAURA
***7808** BERMUDEZ ZURITA, MARIA TRINIDAD
***8068** BLANCO BONILLA, FATIMA
***3609** BLANCO VAZQUEZ, SARA
***8606** BONDIA CAÑADAS, PEDRO ZACARIAS
***4839** CABALLERO VILLAR, JOSE MANUEL
***5292** CABRERA ALAYON, LETICIA
***4050** CABRERA BERNA, FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO
***2152** CACHON TORRES SOTO, CARMEN GEMA
***5876** CALERO LUCENA, PEDRO LUIS
***9750** CALVO CANO, BELEN
***4835** CAPARROS FABRA, SIMON
***5670** CARRASCO BENITEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***6918** CARRETERO LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***0753** CARRION GARCIA, ANA ESTHER
***6159** CARRO BLANCO, DANIEL
***5668** CASAÑO MENA, JULIO
***0840** CASTAÑO SILOS, JESÚS
***3628** CASTRO BERENGUEL, ANABEL
***3719** CIFUENTES SERRANO, MARIA JESUS
***5972** CLIMENT VERA, ANA
***0967** CONTRERAS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL
***1166** CORONIL TRIVIÑO, LAURA
***0865** DE LA IGLESIA TURIÑO, SANTIAGO JOSE
***9278** DE LERA GARRIDO, FERNANDO JUAN
***2765** DE PAZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
***3564** DE VICENTE MILANS, ANTONIO
***7034** DIAZ GAÑETE, ANTONIA
***6533** DIEZ DE LA TORRE PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL
***6889** DUARTE NAVAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL
***2814** EGEA ROSALES, JOSE MANUEL
***1427** EL GHARNATI LIDAM, FATIMA ZOHRA
***3628** ESCALERA RASTRERO, MANUEL JESUS
***7228** ESCRIBANO ZORNOZA, ISRAEL
***2193** ESPINAR RAMIREZ, GUADALUPE
***0529** ESPINOSA ARANDA, FRANCISCO JESUS
***8513** FERNANDEZ CASADO, ADRIAN
***3988** FLORES HINOJOSA, DANIEL
***1150** FRANCO CARMONA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***9016** FUENTES LANZAS, MARIA ISABEL
***9215** FUENTES RUIZ, ANTONIO
***6468** GALEA GALLARDO, ROBERTO
***5568** GALLEGO HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***5556** GALVEZ JOSE, ANTONIO
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***9537** GARCIA AGUILERA, PEDRO LUIS
***7719** GARCÍA FUNES, ENCARNACIÓN
***3635** GARCIA PEDROTE, MARIA DEL ROCIO
***3971** GARCIA SAAVEDRA, TAMARA
***4158** GARCIA SANCHEZ, JAVIER
***4082** GARCIA VAZQUEZ, MOISES
***6227** GARCIA-ALEN LORES, GONZALO
***4790** GARCIA-COSIO FERNANDEZ, ANA
***4790** GARCIA-COSIO FERNANDEZ, JULIA
***3134** GIL CEBRIAN, MANUEL
***2362** GIL ROCA, JAVIER
***8204** GODINO GARCÍA, MARIA ELENA
***7350** GOMA JIMENEZ, DANIEL
***2455** GOMEZ CASTRO, MARIA JOSE
***2541** GÓMEZ FOCHE, ADRIÁN
***7725** GOMEZ LARRAN, PEDRO MANUEL
***9689** GONZALEZ CARO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***3500** GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ, ISAMAR
***8557** GONZALEZ GRANJA, MARIA LOURDES
***0563** GONZALEZ MEDINA, RAUL
***0516** GONZALEZ MIAJA, PATRICIA
***8784** GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO DE PADUA
***5031** GRIMALDI GOMEZ, FRANCISCA
***7204** GUERRERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***0776** GUERRERO REYES, GONZALO
***4648** GUTIERREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL
***1349** HERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ, CELIA
***1271** HOSSAIN MIMUN, MERIEM
***4673** HUERTA CUENCA, CARLOS
***8467** ILLANA JIMENEZ, MARIA DOLORES
***9405** IZQUIERDO GUERRERO, ELENA
***6844** JIMENEZ MEDINA, ANTONIO MANUEL
***8614** JIMENEZ SORIANO, ANTONIA MARIA
***2501** KUHN BOLAÑOS, BARBARA URSULA
***8055** LIMONES HURTADO, ANA BELEN
***2949** LLANOS PARRA, BEATRIZ
***4340** LOBATO SALGUERO, JUAN MANUEL
***3134** LOPEZ ARCOS, ESTEFANIA
***8413** LOPEZ CHICA, JORGE
***5798** LOPEZ COLLADO, SOLEDAD
***4376** LOPEZ DE LA OSA GARCIA, JAVIER
***9710** LOPEZ MARTIN, MARIA
***6523** LÓPEZ MARTIN, MARIA
***1864** LOPEZ MORILLAS, PABLO
***5300** LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, BEATRIZ MARÍA
***7384** LOPEZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA ISABEL
***5539** LOPEZ VILLADONIGA, ANTONIO GUILLERMO
***2705** LOZANO NAVARRO, ANDRES MANUEL
***5423** LUQUE BLANCA, ANTONIO JOSE
***6350** MACIAS RAMIREZ, OLGA
***9438** MAGAÑA GARCIA, MARIA ROSA
***2268** MAGUILLA MORENO, FRANCISCO
***2629** MAQUEDA HIDALGO, NEREA
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***2406** MARAÑÓN MARTÍN, SONIA
***7952** MARIN ESPAÑA, CRISTINA
***4174** MARQUEZ BURGOS, ANTONIO
***8821** MÁRQUEZ SAINZ, CRISTIAN
***2050** MARTIN FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***3631** MARTIN JURADO, CHRISTIAN
***7738** MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ, INMACULADA
***7358** MARTIN SANTANA, ENCARNACION
***8714** MARTINEZ CARRILLO, DANIEL JESUS
***1844** MARTÍNEZ CASTILLA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***1798** MARTINEZ VIÑAS, ALBA
***7915** MARZO GAGO, PATRICIA
***6520** MENDEZ PIÑA, ANA MARIA
***2540** MENDOZA SEVILLA, ALVARO
***6540** MERCHAN GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JESUS
***0175** MERINO LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
***3717** MIRANDA GARCIA, NOELIA
***0094** MORALES CABEZAS, ANABEL
***9160** MORALES FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
***4174** MORALES GARCIA, INMACULADA
***5351** MORALES PLATA, BELEN
***7819** MORENO LEIVA, SEBASTIAN
***6478** MORENO SANTOS, INMACULADA CONCEPCION
***7218** MORILLAS RAIGON, INMACULADA
***9797** MORIÑA DIAZ, JOSE MARIA
***1568** MORTE AL-LAL, SOFIA NUNYA
***6215** MUÑOZ ARJONA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***2039** MUÑOZ JIMENEZ, LAURA
***2233** MUÑOZ TORRERO SANTOS, DAVID
***8735** NARANJO BONILLA, FRANCISCO JESUS
***2869** NARANJO CALDERON, CRISTINA
***6434** NAVIA LORENZO, PALOMA VANESSA
***5983** NEBRERA ARANDA, JOSE LUIS
***4771** NIETO DOMINGUEZ, ALICIA ADELA
***8813** NOGALES DE LA TORRE, MARIA FRANCISCA
***8073** NUÑEZ ORTIN, JUAN GABRIEL
***0944** OSES BASTERRA, FERNANDO
***2959** OVIEDO LAMA, JOSE
***9182** OZORES BALTAR, EDUARDO GONZALO
***0370** PACHECO MOYA, JUAN GABRIEL
***3453** PARDO VELA, JUAN RAMON
***4347** PARTIDA CRESPO, JOSE MANUEL
***3122** PASTOR CALVO, PAULA
***9227** PAZOS NUÑEZ, FRASQUITA ROSA
***3960** PEÑA CORDERO, MANUEL DAVID
***1892** PERALTA TRUJILLO, JESUS ABEL
***3164** PEREZ BIEDMA, MARIA INMACULADA
***1540** PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, BLANCA
***5994** PEREZ EGEA, ANA MARIA
***1937** PÉREZ OLIVA, ANA LUZ
***6585** PINEDA CHAVES, ANA
***0552** PIÑERO GARCÍA, PAULA
***2994** PORCEL YOUSSOUFI, CHADY MANUEL
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***4335** POZO GIL, MARIA JOSE
***3071** POZO SÁEZ, INMACULADA CONCEPCIÓN
***2261** PRIETO MARQUEZ, INMACULADA
***9190** RAMOS LORENTE, CELIA ESPERANZA
***1094** RANCHAL VELEZ, ANTONIO IGNACIO
***3206** RANGEL LOPEZ, ANTONIO
***1319** RECA EXPOSITO, SUSANA
***5124** RESTOY PEREZ, GEMA
***1336** REVERTE NICOLAS, GERMAN
***1869** RODRIGUEZ ABREU, EHEDEI DAVID
***0629** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, DANIEL
***1970** RODRIGUEZ GIL, ANTONIO
***9120** RODRIGUEZ HITA, MIGUEL
***1286** RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, ROCIO
***3925** RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN, JOSE MARIA
***7060** RODRIGUEZ-VILLAMIL HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
***1541** RONCERO VILLEGAS, ANTONIO
***4196** RUIZ CASADO, JUAN ANTONIO
***9592** SAAVEDRA BURDALLO, FERNANDO RAUL
***1466** SAMPERIO RODRIGUEZ, CIPRIANO
***5597** SÁNCHEZ CASTILLO, MARIA LUZ
***3687** SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
***0934** SANCHEZ GARCIA, ANA
***8363** SANCHEZ HERRERO, FERNANDO
***0307** SANZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO
***3308** SERRANO FERNANDEZ, NOELIA
***6584** SERRANO MUÑOZ, JUANA MARIA
***4501** TAMAÑO MACHIAVELLO, MARIA NOEL
***9888** TIELAS SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL
***7327** TOMI ANDRINO, CLAUDIO
***9177** TORIL CABRERA, ABRAHAM
***4199** TORREJON RIOS, MIGUEL JESUS
***9840** TORRES NAVARRETE, JOSÉ
***8957** VACAS ZAMBRANO, SERGIO
***5175** VALBUENA CARO, LAURA MARIA
***8505** VALVERDE GARCÍA, PATRICIA
***2075** VAZQUEZ MORENO, ARIADNA
***7326** VILLARRASO CAÑIZARES, JAIME JESUS
***3490** VILLEGAS VARGAS, FAUSTINO
***7507** VINUESA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
***3425** VIQUE SORIANO, ESTER DEL CARMEN
***1287** YRAYZOZ FUENTES, BELEN MARIA
Informatica (0590-107)
***1821** ACEVES FERNÁNDEZ, ANA MARÍA
***2524** AGUILERA ALCALA, ALEJANDRO
***5351** ARANDA GARCIA, VIOLETA
***4390** ATAE ALLAH CHATT, CHAKIR
***9150** AVILES GUZMAN, LUIS FRANCISCO
***1029** BERMUDEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS
***2943** BUENO REQUENA, JUAN FRANCISCO
***4050** CABRERA BERNA, FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO
***4428** CALZADA SARRION, JESUS
***2370** CAÑETE CARPINTERO, ALBERTO
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***0034** CERRATO MOLINA, VÍCTOR MANUEL
***1006** CHAARA CHAARA, OUMNIA
***6896** ESCARABAJAL HINOJO, JUAN JOSE
***9293** FERNANDEZ CORPAS, ALBERTO
***0671** FLORES GONZALEZ, JOSE
***1592** GIL CASTAÑEDA, JESUS
***0781** HARROUCH MOHAMED, YUSEF
***4058** HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID
***8413** LOPEZ CHICA, JORGE
***6523** LÓPEZ MARTIN, MARIA
***9943** LORENZO MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA
***0740** MACIAS RAMOS, LUIS FELIPE
***7913** MARTINEZ DE LA ROSA, PABLO
***0926** MOHAMED AHMED, TAREK
***6785** MONTOYA MORALES, ISABEL MARIA
***3453** PARDO VELA, JUAN RAMON
***5844** PAVO RICO, JUAN CARLOS
***0729** PIÑERO LARDIN, ALBERTO
***4329** PULIDO SÁEZ, ROSENDO
***8465** RAMÓN SANCHEZ, RAMON
***4619** REVELLES PEREZ, ANTONIO JOSE
***2018** RIVAS CABALLERO, JOSE ANTONIO
***6936** RODRIGUEZ BARBERO, DAVID
***3925** RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN, JOSE MARIA
***4267** ROMAN GAVIRA, MANUEL
***6911** ROMERO GUSTOS, CELIA
***8557** RUIZ DE LA TORRE, JOSE
***6514** RUIZ MARTINEZ, NATALIA
***9685** SAAVEDRA POSTIGO, GONZALO
***5597** SÁNCHEZ CASTILLO, MARIA LUZ
***3568** SÁNCHEZ MATARÍN, LUIS JOSÉ
***6990** SANCHEZ MOLINA, MANUEL ALEJANDRO
***9704** SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIANO ENRIQUE
***0528** SEGADO SANCHEZ, JAVIER
***1753** SILVA PEREZ, ANDRES
***4788** TORRES SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO EMILIO
***8393** VARGAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
Mantenimiento de Vehiculos (0590-209)
***4061** ALCON VIDAL, JOSE ANTONIO
***6453** ALMENDROS CABRERA, JUAN PEDRO
***3875** ALVAREZ BLANCH, CARMEN
***2889** AYALA LEBRON, JUAN MANUEL
***0193** BAUTISTA GALINDO, MARCOS JESUS
***0538** BELTRAN RODRIGUEZ, RAMON
***8002** BREÑA SANTOFIMIA, ANTONIO
***6482** BUSTO BARRAGAN, JUAN CARLOS
***8819** CACERES GALLEGO, ADOLFO
***2882** CAMPOS MORALES, ESTHER
***5603** CARAVACA MOLANO, CRISTIAN
***6918** CARRETERO LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***0840** CASTAÑO SILOS, JESÚS
***0960** CASTILLO GUERRERO, MIGUEL
***7368** CHAMIZO DE LA CONCHA, ANDRES
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***3844** CHECA TORRUBIA, JOSE
***8765** CUEVAS DOMINGUEZ, EMILIO
***5166** DEL MORAL BRIONES, PEDRO LORENZO
***8097** DEL OLMO MARTÍNEZ, ALBERTO
***1040** EL OUARDI EL OUARDI, TARIK
***8513** FERNANDEZ CASADO, ADRIAN
***5568** GALLEGO HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***5229** GALLEGO RAMIREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
***9656** GARCIA MALDONADO, FELIX
***5696** GARCIA REYES, JESUS FRANCISCO
***2455** GOMEZ CASTRO, MARIA JOSE
***1913** GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JACOB
***3986** GUERRERO MAYO, JUAN MANUEL
***7204** GUERRERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***0353** JAEN VILLALOBOS, JUAN JOSE
***0463** JALLOUD AHMED, ALI
***0676** JALLOUL AHMED, MOHAMED
***7606** JIMENEZ MUÑOZ, JESUS MANUEL
***1090** JIMENEZ TORO, PABLO
***8303** LEIVA CRUZ, CRISTIAN
***1864** LOPEZ MORILLAS, PABLO
***5539** LOPEZ VILLADONIGA, ANTONIO GUILLERMO
***7915** MARZO GAGO, PATRICIA
***7437** MEDINA MELGUIZO, JOSE MARIA
***0589** MORALES ROMERO, JOSE MANUEL
***7819** MORENO LEIVA, SEBASTIAN
***8735** NARANJO BONILLA, FRANCISCO JESUS
***1403** NAVARRO SAÑUDO, PEDRO
***7709** NIETO ORTIZ, DAVID
***9182** OZORES BALTAR, EDUARDO GONZALO
***7557** PEREZ GALLARDO, DANIEL
***5324** PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS ADRIAN
***5439** RAMOS VALENZUELA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***1807** REQUENA MESA, DAVID
***6668** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
***9653** ROLDÁN RODRÍGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
***2899** ROMERA CORPAS, JUAN MARIA
***4196** RUIZ CASADO, JUAN ANTONIO
***1581** RUIZ GUEVARA, JOSE ANTONIO
***1414** SACEDA MONTESINOS, SERGIO
***3113** SALIDO ORDOÑEZ, DIEGO
***4349** SÁNCHEZ BERRAQUERO, ANTONIO
***0192** VALDERRAMA ALVAREZ, ANDRES
Operaciones y Equipos de Produccion Agraria (0590-216)
***7847** ABDELKADER MAIMON, SAMIA
***7073** ACEVEDO CALADO, JUAN
***4693** AGUILAR JURADO, MARTA LUCÍA
***4713** AGUILAR SAYEH, IVELYSE DEL VALLE
***4600** ALIRANGUES LOPEZ, FABIO
***3722** ALONSO DELGADO, MILAGROS
***6687** AMAYA RIOS, FRANCISCO DE BORJA
***2569** ANTELO LOBO, JAVIER
***7195** ASTILLEROS LOPEZ IBARRA, MARIA LUISA
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***5647** BEAS LOZANO, SARAY
***6190** BREA CORRAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***7897** BURGOS GARCIA, IRENE
***0432** CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
***4835** CAPARROS FABRA, SIMON
***0753** CARRION GARCIA, ANA ESTHER
***6159** CARRO BLANCO, DANIEL
***8633** CLARK SOLIS, TOMAS
***0967** CONTRERAS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL
***0673** CRUZ PINO, Mª CARMEN
***0865** DE LA IGLESIA TURIÑO, SANTIAGO JOSE
***6533** DIEZ DE LA TORRE PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL
***1427** DORADO LAZO, JAVIER
***8909** DORANTES SANCHEZ, JOSE GERARDO
***2814** EGEA ROSALES, JOSE MANUEL
***1132** EL AMARTI EL ALLAOUI, NADIN
***7228** ESCRIBANO ZORNOZA, ISRAEL
***6162** FERNÁNDEZ CANO, ANA ISABEL
***0939** FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN
***7880** FERNANDEZ RUIZ, JORDAN
***9896** FIGUEROA TOLEDO, VERONICA BEATRIZ
***3988** FLORES HINOJOSA, DANIEL
***1150** FRANCO CARMONA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***9016** FUENTES LANZAS, MARIA ISABEL
***2974** GARCIA CABEZAS, CARLOS
***7719** GARCÍA FUNES, ENCARNACIÓN
***4158** GARCIA SANCHEZ, JAVIER
***0780** GARCIA VALERO, MARIA CARMEN
***4082** GARCIA VAZQUEZ, MOISES
***1532** GARRIDO MONTORO, JOSÉ MANUEL
***7350** GOMA JIMENEZ, DANIEL
***2455** GOMEZ CASTRO, MARIA JOSE
***2541** GÓMEZ FOCHE, ADRIÁN
***3756** GOMEZ PEREZ, ROCIO
***8634** GONZALEZ BARROSO, RAUL
***8936** GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***1647** GONZALEZ RINCON, CARMEN
***6662** GUIROLA GOMEZ, MARIO
***1985** GUZMAN ANAYA, LAURA
***1234** HERREJON TEODORO, JUAN CARLOS
***1001** HUELVA RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA
***7577** HURTADO MORENO, JOSE ANDRES
***4025** IBORRA LEDESMA, CRISTINA
***9405** IZQUIERDO GUERRERO, ELENA
***7330** JIMÉNEZ ADRIAN, PABLO
***9346** JIMENEZ DEL PASO, MARIA INMACULADA CONCEPCION
***9403** JUSTO ALVAREZ, ALEXANDRE
***5672** KENFAOUI BENCHEKROUN-DRIEF, SEHAM
***2201** LAYACHI MOHAMED, SORAYA
***2949** LLANOS PARRA, BEATRIZ
***5504** LÓPEZ CUBERO, LETICIA MARÍA
***9489** LÓPEZ GÓMEZ, MARÍA
***9556** LOPEZ GUERRERO, MARIA ISABEL
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***6894** LOPEZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA
***9710** LOPEZ MARTIN, MARIA
***5430** LORENTE GARCÍA, ANA MARIA
***4622** LOSA MARTINEZ, AURORA
***6350** MACIAS RAMIREZ, OLGA
***9395** MADRID CARRICONDO, JOSE FRANCISCO
***9438** MAGAÑA GARCIA, MARIA ROSA
***7326** MARIN GUERRERO, PABLO
***2710** MARIN MORALES, LUCIA
***4810** MARIN RODRIGUEZ, BELEN
***8821** MÁRQUEZ SAINZ, CRISTIAN
***3457** MARTINEZ CALLEJON, ANA
***8714** MARTINEZ CARRILLO, DANIEL JESUS
***1810** MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
***0092** MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, SARA
***1798** MARTINEZ VIÑAS, ALBA
***9751** MELGAR MELGAR, ANTONIO
***7780** MENDOZA ESCOT, DIEGO JAVIER
***5785** MENDOZA IGNACIO, JULIO ALBERTO
***2540** MENDOZA SEVILLA, ALVARO
***6540** MERCHAN GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JESUS
***9072** MERINO ROMERO, LUIS
***0084** MERINO TERUEL, ANA
***3551** MESA FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO
***8081** MOHAMED MOHAMED, FATMA
***0132** MOHAND KARROUCHE, FARAH
***8001** MOLES CUERPO, MARIA ISABEL
***4898** MONTES GONZALEZ, CARMEN MARIA
***0094** MORALES CABEZAS, ANABEL
***4174** MORALES GARCIA, INMACULADA
***3159** MORALES GEA, JUAN
***6498** MORALES MESA, ALBA
***5656** MORENO ROMERO, DAVID
***9151** MOSTAZA MARTIN, JORGE
***5432** MOTA MAURICIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
***8579** NARANJO GALLEGO, MARIA DE LA BELLA
***6718** NAVAS PEREZ-VICO, SOLEDAD
***8584** ORTEGA ARCO, MARIA JESUS
***1524** ORTIZ LLAMAS, LORENA
***5562** PACHECO CARRILLO, IVAN
***8612** PACHECO GOMEZ, ANTONIO
***9057** PASTOR HURTADO, CRISTINA
***9091** PATRICIO ALONSO, BRUNO
***2667** PERERA POZO, DAVID
***1733** PÉREZ TORRALBA, CARLOS JAVIER
***5234** PESCADOR AZOFRA, LEYRE
***0010** PIÑERO LARDIN, ROCIO ISABEL
***3071** POZO SÁEZ, INMACULADA CONCEPCIÓN
***2261** PRIETO MARQUEZ, INMACULADA
***8462** RAMAYO CRUZ, PAMELA
***0851** RAPELA ORTA, MARIA
***9515** REYES PEREZ, BORJA
***5494** REYES ZAMBRANO, MARIA EUGENIA
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***5532** RODRIGUEZ GALDEANO, ALICIA
***9120** RODRIGUEZ HITA, MIGUEL
***2004** ROJAS PARRILLA, FRANCISCO LUIS
***3720** ROMAN FERRETE, CAROLINA
***0624** RUIZ CASANUEVA, DANIEL
***2590** RUIZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO
***5020** RUIZ RASSO, GABRIELA VERONICA
***3177** SALMERON BLANES, JOSE MIGUEL
***2660** SANCHEZ BERRAL, PILAR ANDREA
***8410** SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIA JOSE
***8525** SANCHEZ MORENO, CORA
***4992** SANCHEZ ROMERO, ELISABETH
***0307** SANZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO
***6584** SERRANO MUÑOZ, JUANA MARIA
***1597** SERRANO POZA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***1619** SOJO ESPAÑA, MARTA
***3064** SOLA JIMENEZ, ANABEL
***6923** TAILLEFER DE PRADO, MYRIAM
***5338** TELLEZ ALMANSA, IRENE
***7327** TOMI ANDRINO, CLAUDIO
***4199** TORREJON RIOS, MIGUEL JESUS
***6249** VALENZUELA GOMEZ, FERNANDO
***3781** VÁZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA
***6205** VILLAR SANCHEZ, MARIA DE LA O
***5297** VIVO BAEZA, GEMMA
***6793** YEBENES CASTRO, MARINA
***1287** YRAYZOZ FUENTES, BELEN MARIA
***4881** ZAFRA DIAZ, JUAN JOSE
Procedimientos de Diagnostico Clinico y Ortoprotesico (0590-219)
***7073** ACEVEDO CALADO, JUAN
***4693** AGUILAR JURADO, MARTA LUCÍA
***1864** ALBALADEJO MARTINEZ, JOSE CARLOS
***2128** ALCARAZ YAÑEZ, SERGIO
***8062** ALGUACIL GARCIA, MARIA MACARENA
***4600** ALIRANGUES LOPEZ, FABIO
***3722** ALONSO DELGADO, MILAGROS
***4114** ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA
***1092** AMAR ALI, DYNA
***2569** ANTELO LOBO, JAVIER
***1791** AVILA HUNTER, CARLA
***5565** BARRIOS JIMENEZ, MANUEL
***0089** BARROSO GARCIA, MYRIAM
***5647** BEAS LOZANO, SARAY
***9422** BELLON SANCHEZ, MONTSERRAT
***6849** BELTRAN PRIMO, EUGENIA
***9387** BENITEZ BIONDI, CAROLINA
***1198** BENITEZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO PAUL
***0043** BENITEZ PECINO, LAURA
***8068** BLANCO BONILLA, FATIMA
***5170** BOUSNINA OBANDO, GUILLERMO SAMUEL
***6190** BREA CORRAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***7897** BURGOS GARCIA, IRENE
***9843** CABEDO SANCHEZ, JULIA
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***0432** CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
***2152** CACHON TORRES SOTO, CARMEN GEMA
***4835** CAPARROS FABRA, SIMON
***0753** CARRION GARCIA, ANA ESTHER
***5668** CASAÑO MENA, JULIO
***8633** CLARK SOLIS, TOMAS
***0008** COBO JIMÉNEZ, MERCEDES
***0158** CONCHA MARTÍNEZ, ELENA ESTRELLA
***0967** CONTRERAS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL
***0673** CRUZ PINO, Mª CARMEN
***4721** CUENA GOMEZ, MARTA
***0865** DE LA IGLESIA TURIÑO, SANTIAGO JOSE
***9278** DE LERA GARRIDO, FERNANDO JUAN
***7034** DIAZ GAÑETE, ANTONIA
***9513** DIAZ ROBLIZO, DANIEL
***1427** DORADO LAZO, JAVIER
***5390** DURAN RUIZ, AURORA MARIA
***1427** EL GHARNATI LIDAM, FATIMA ZOHRA
***0529** ESPINOSA ARANDA, FRANCISCO JESUS
***6162** FERNÁNDEZ CANO, ANA ISABEL
***0939** FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN
***7880** FERNANDEZ RUIZ, JORDAN
***9896** FIGUEROA TOLEDO, VERONICA BEATRIZ
***0309** FONTALBA VALERA, VANESA
***1150** FRANCO CARMONA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***9016** FUENTES LANZAS, MARIA ISABEL
***2974** GARCIA CABEZAS, CARLOS
***5260** GARCIA CARRICONDO, SONIA
***7719** GARCÍA FUNES, ENCARNACIÓN
***4082** GARCIA VAZQUEZ, MOISES
***1532** GARRIDO MONTORO, JOSÉ MANUEL
***0381** GÁZQUEZ MARTÍNEZ, CAROLINA
***2362** GIL ROCA, JAVIER
***7350** GOMA JIMENEZ, DANIEL
***2541** GÓMEZ FOCHE, ADRIÁN
***3756** GOMEZ PEREZ, ROCIO
***8634** GONZALEZ BARROSO, RAUL
***7482** GONZALEZ DELGADO, ALEJANDRO DIEGO
***8936** GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
***1647** GONZALEZ RINCON, CARMEN
***6662** GUIROLA GOMEZ, MARIO
***1985** GUZMAN ANAYA, LAURA
***1271** HOSSAIN MIMUN, MERIEM
***1001** HUELVA RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA
***7577** HURTADO MORENO, JOSE ANDRES
***4025** IBORRA LEDESMA, CRISTINA
***9405** IZQUIERDO GUERRERO, ELENA
***2072** JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
***6844** JIMENEZ MEDINA, ANTONIO MANUEL
***5716** JIMENO PEREZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
***0765** JUEZ CHORRO, ZIORTZA
***9403** JUSTO ALVAREZ, ALEXANDRE
***3404** LAGUNA LUQUE, MARIA LUISA

11/09/2023 17



MINISTERIO DE EDUCACIÓN Y
FORMACIÓN PROFESIONAL
DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE CEUTA

1970 LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS PROVISIONAL

DNI APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
***2949** LLANOS PARRA, BEATRIZ
***9952** LOBO MORENO, ELENA
***5504** LÓPEZ CUBERO, LETICIA MARÍA
***5211** LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, DIANA CAROLINA
***9710** LOPEZ MARTIN, MARIA
***0534** LOPEZ RUIZ, ANDREA
***2593** LÓPEZ RUIZ, MARÍA DEL MAR
***7384** LOPEZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA ISABEL
***5430** LORENTE GARCÍA, ANA MARIA
***4622** LOSA MARTINEZ, AURORA
***7671** MACIAS CABEZA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***9438** MAGAÑA GARCIA, MARIA ROSA
***7326** MARIN GUERRERO, PABLO
***2710** MARIN MORALES, LUCIA
***4810** MARIN RODRIGUEZ, BELEN
***4174** MARQUEZ BURGOS, ANTONIO
***6825** MARQUEZ GOMEZ, MARIA DE LA CONCEPCION
***8821** MÁRQUEZ SAINZ, CRISTIAN
***2970** MARTIN CONTRERAS, JOSE
***4556** MARTIN LOPEZ, MARIA
***3457** MARTINEZ CALLEJON, ANA
***0092** MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, SARA
***9254** MELGAR CABALLERO, MIGUEL
***9751** MELGAR MELGAR, ANTONIO
***6879** MEMBIELA ZAFRA, MARTA
***5785** MENDOZA IGNACIO, JULIO ALBERTO
***2540** MENDOZA SEVILLA, ALVARO
***6540** MERCHAN GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JESUS
***9072** MERINO ROMERO, LUIS
***3551** MESA FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO
***8799** MOHAMED AHMED, MIMOUNT
***0132** MOHAND KARROUCHE, FARAH
***4898** MONTES GONZALEZ, CARMEN MARIA
***9780** MONTOYA MARTINEZ, ANA
***4174** MORALES GARCIA, INMACULADA
***5656** MORENO ROMERO, DAVID
***6478** MORENO SANTOS, INMACULADA CONCEPCION
***1568** MORTE AL-LAL, SOFIA NUNYA
***9151** MOSTAZA MARTIN, JORGE
***5432** MOTA MAURICIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
***8832** NARANJO CAMPOS, ANTONIO
***8579** NARANJO GALLEGO, MARIA DE LA BELLA
***6718** NAVAS PEREZ-VICO, SOLEDAD
***2330** NOGUERA ORTEGA, LAURA
***8584** ORTEGA ARCO, MARIA JESUS
***1524** ORTIZ LLAMAS, LORENA
***0845** OSTALE VALRIBERAS, MARIA DEL ROCIO
***5562** PACHECO CARRILLO, IVAN
***8612** PACHECO GOMEZ, ANTONIO
***0370** PACHECO MOYA, JUAN GABRIEL
***3814** PARRA PARRA, LAURA
***9057** PASTOR HURTADO, CRISTINA
***9091** PATRICIO ALONSO, BRUNO
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***1423** PELAEZ SALAS, NATALIA
***1540** PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, BLANCA
***4882** PEREZ GARCIA, ALICIA
***1596** PEREZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
***1937** PÉREZ OLIVA, ANA LUZ
***5554** PEREZ PAREDES, ISABEL
***3858** PEREZ ROMERO, MARIA DEL ROCIO
***5234** PESCADOR AZOFRA, LEYRE
***0010** PIÑERO LARDIN, ROCIO ISABEL
***3071** POZO SÁEZ, INMACULADA CONCEPCIÓN
***2261** PRIETO MARQUEZ, INMACULADA
***3156** QUESADA HEREDIA, MARIA AMPARO
***0851** RAPELA ORTA, MARIA
***9515** REYES PEREZ, BORJA
***0957** RIAL ALGABA, CARLOS
***1419** RIAL ALGABA, JAVIER
***1869** RODRIGUEZ ABREU, EHEDEI DAVID
***5532** RODRIGUEZ GALDEANO, ALICIA
***1286** RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, ROCIO
***0336** ROJAS BERRAQUERO, INMACULADA REMEDIOS
***3720** ROMAN FERRETE, CAROLINA
***3852** ROMO IBAÑEZ, ALVARO
***2411** ROS BUQUERAS, AARON AIMAR
***0624** RUIZ CASANUEVA, DANIEL
***2590** RUIZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO
***9065** RUIZ ORTEGA, CRISTINA
***5020** RUIZ RASSO, GABRIELA VERONICA
***3427** RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA LAURA
***3177** SALMERON BLANES, JOSE MIGUEL
***8410** SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIA JOSE
***8525** SANCHEZ MORENO, CORA
***4992** SANCHEZ ROMERO, ELISABETH
***8439** SANTOS MARROQUÍN, JUDIT
***7254** SEOANE GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LA CRUZ
***1597** SERRANO POZA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***5658** SIERRA RUIZ, DAVID
***1199** SLIMAN MOHAMED, FARAH
***1619** SOJO ESPAÑA, MARTA
***4501** TAMAÑO MACHIAVELLO, MARIA NOEL
***1697** TIRADO HIDALGO, MARTA
***1608** TIRADO PEREZ, MARIA JOSE
***7327** TOMI ANDRINO, CLAUDIO
***4199** TORREJON RIOS, MIGUEL JESUS
***9630** TORRES GOBERNA, FRANCISCO JOSÉ
***6249** VALENZUELA GOMEZ, FERNANDO
***0308** VALERA PARRA, JOSE JAVIER
***8505** VALVERDE GARCÍA, PATRICIA
***2075** VAZQUEZ MORENO, ARIADNA
***5986** VIDAL MELENCHON, SONIA
***6793** YEBENES CASTRO, MARINA
***1287** YRAYZOZ FUENTES, BELEN MARIA
***4051** ZAFRA PULIDO, PILAR
Sistemas y Aplicaciones Informaticas (0590-227)
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***1821** ACEVES FERNÁNDEZ, ANA MARÍA
***2524** AGUILERA ALCALA, ALEJANDRO
***4390** ATAE ALLAH CHATT, CHAKIR
***9150** AVILES GUZMAN, LUIS FRANCISCO
***1029** BERMUDEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS
***2943** BUENO REQUENA, JUAN FRANCISCO
***4050** CABRERA BERNA, FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO
***2370** CAÑETE CARPINTERO, ALBERTO
***1526** DE PARADA GALÁN, CAROLINA PATRICIA
***6896** ESCARABAJAL HINOJO, JUAN JOSE
***9215** FUENTES RUIZ, ANTONIO
***9920** GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE OSCAR
***0781** HARROUCH MOHAMED, YUSEF
***0967** JIMENEZ MESA, MANUEL
***1768** JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES JESUS
***1005** LAZARO CARRASCO TRUJILLO, RUBEN JESUS
***0740** MACIAS RAMOS, LUIS FELIPE
***4437** MAGRANER PERELLO, ANTONIO VICENTE
***2406** MARAÑÓN MARTÍN, SONIA
***7913** MARTINEZ DE LA ROSA, PABLO
***5519** MAZAIRA BEHAR, KARINA MIREYA
***5172** MORATA GIMENEZ, IVAN
***5844** PAVO RICO, JUAN CARLOS
***8465** RAMÓN SANCHEZ, RAMON
***4619** REVELLES PEREZ, ANTONIO JOSE
***6936** RODRIGUEZ BARBERO, DAVID
***4267** ROMAN GAVIRA, MANUEL
***6990** SANCHEZ MOLINA, MANUEL ALEJANDRO
***1753** SILVA PEREZ, ANDRES
***8393** VARGAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PROFESORES DE LAS ESCUELAS OFICIALES DE IDIOMAS
Aleman (0592-001)
***4370** ABASCAL VILARIÑO, ANGELA
***9472** ANGULO JIMENEZ, RAUL
***8862** DEL RIO GARCIA, JOSE DAVID
****3665* DOWIDEIT , HAYDEE
***6127** FIORENZA GUTIÉRREZ, SILVIA
***5320** KOZOV KOZOV, ANDRIY
***3928** LÓPEZ ANDÚGAR, PILAR
***1061** LUQUE CABALLERO, MARIA TERESA
***1768** MARCOS GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA CRISTINA
***3954** MONTES ARANDA, CIPRIANO
***7074** MONTIJANO BARES, SERGIO
***4798** OROZCO DE SANCHA, ALEJANDRO
***2642** ORTEGA PADIAL, MELANIA
***7452** ORTEGA ROMERO, JUAN LUIS
***2739** OTERO ALONSO, JULIO
***0896** PAZ-TRELLES SANCHEZ, LUCIA
***6516** PEREZ GALIANO, ELENA
***4058** SCHUBART GLOXIN, KONSTANZE ISABEL
***9467** SUAREZ PRIETO, EDUARDO
***9413** VALLE VALLE, CARMEN
Arabe (0592-002)
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***3539** BAILO , MARÍA
***7531** BUEZAS VALLE, ESPERANZA
***0225** GONZALEZ SOSA, IÑIGO
***1678** HIDALGO GIL, SOFIA
***6276** MESBAH MESBAH, MOHAMED REDOUAN
***9883** MOHAMED AL-LAL, FAYSAL
***8731** PAZ CABALLERO, RAQUEL
***2951** ROSA JIMÉNEZ, ANA Mª
Frances (0592-008)
***2792** ACOSTA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
***8461** ADAN RUIZ, AURELIO
***8869** AGUAYO LARA, CLARA MARIA
***1383** BAYONA VALLEJOS, CARLOS IVAN
***4514** BENITO VALDOR, RAQUEL
***1116** BOURKADI REFAI, IMANE
***7102** CABALLERO MARIN, TERESA
***3316** CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, NURIA
***4482** CANTERO MARTINEZ, MANUEL
***8607** CATELA RODRIGUEZ, ALMUDENA
***2310** CÉLIZ CÁNOVAS, JOSÉ
****0906* CHANABIER , MARGOT GARANCE
***1733** DEL CAMPO CARMONA, ANA ISABEL
***4825** DEL OJO SANCHEZ, MANUEL JOSE
***2571** DEL PINO CABEZAS, MIGUEL
***4649** DELGADO PERAGON, VIRGINIA
***7470** FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, CELIA
***3801** FERNANDEZ VASCO, CONCEPCION
***2900** FRESNEDA LOPEZ, SEILA
***6974** FRÍAS MORENO, SONIA
***0466** GABAY DIAZ, SARA
***2420** GALISTEO DELGADO, VIRGINIA
***1465** GALLARDO CAPARROS, MARIA CRISTINA
***5400** GALLARDO INFANTE, NATALIA
***2858** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ESTER
***7073** GARCIA JIMENEZ, CARMEN
***9150** GARCIA MILLAN, MARTA
***8566** GARVAYO DE LARA, CAROLINA
***1276** GASCON UCLES, LIDIA MARIA
***0629** GAVIRA RIVERA, ANDREW
***0626** GOMEZ NIETO, ANA CRISTINA
***4417** GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, MARÍA DE LORETO
***7439** GONZALEZ MARIN, CARINA
***8366** GONZÁLEZ RÍOS, MIGUEL
***2571** HAFIDI BENBAIZ, REDA
***6747** JIMENEZ MARIN, DANIEL
***5063** LOSA ROMERO, BELEN
***6569** MARTIN QUESADA, PAULA
***9344** MENDOZA LOZANO, SANDRA
***9429** MERCHAN GONZALEZ, LAURA
***7081** MILLA LOPEZ, CARMEN
***3954** MONTES ARANDA, CIPRIANO
***5965** MONTOYA RUIZ, OLIVA
***5491** MORENO CABRERA, GONZALO
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***6066** MORENTE MARTÍNEZ, NAIARA
***6829** NAVARRO MOYA, ALEJANDRO
***3600** NICOLAS , MIREYA
***7432** NÚÑEZ ARIZA, ANDREA
***3141** NUÑEZ SANTOVEÑA, OLGA
***7452** ORTEGA ROMERO, JUAN LUIS
***0692** ORTIZ VERA, NURIA MARIA
***0042** PEREZ ARNEDOS, MONICA
***6405** PHILIPPON SALINAS, NOA
***7660** PLAZA VELA, LUIS
***0417** PONCE ROMERO, ESTHER
***4439** PRIETO HAMES, PABLO
***1120** RAMIREZ BARRERA, JUAN MARIA
***1459** RAMIREZ BARRERA, NOELIA
***8178** RAMOS GOMEZ, MARIA ESTHER
***1366** RAMOS LERMA, AIDA
***3765** RAMOS SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL
***0147** RENDON REYES, JUAN ANTONIO
***4138** RODRIGUEZ CORTES, ANDREA
***2315** RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ISABEL
***9275** ROLDAN ROLDAN, TAMARA
***4337** ROMERO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO
***4337** ROMERO SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO
***2392** RUBIO PASTOR, EMILIO
***9626** RUIZ CERRILLO, ISABEL
***1420** RUIZ RUEDA, FRANCISCO JUAN
***5748** SASTRE OBON, JOSE ALBERTO
***1911** SERRAN LUQUE, ALMUDENA PATRICIA
***9533** SERRANO MEMBRIVES, ELENA
***4664** SIMON REQUENA, ANA MARIA
***7086** URQUIZA URIBE, VICTOR MANUEL
***7819** VILCHEZ IBAÑEZ, MARIA ANTONIA
***4259** YANGÜELA MANSILLA, MARIA
Ingles (0592-011)
***4370** ABASCAL VILARIÑO, ANGELA
***6436** ABDELKADER MOHAMED AHMED, RANIA
***2334** ABELLÁN SERRANO, IRENE
***9079** ACOSTA JIMENEZ, ANA
***2792** ACOSTA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
***8461** ADAN RUIZ, AURELIO
***8869** AGUAYO LARA, CLARA MARIA
***9999** AGUILERA SALAZAR, PATRICIA
***3063** ALBERDI VILELA, PABLO
***0505** ALCALÁ MONTES, GLORIA MARIA
***7179** ALCANTARA SANCHEZ, PEDRO
***8549** ALGAR BAEZA, MARIA
***3712** ALONSO ACEVEDO, ISIDRO
***3248** ALVARGONZALEZ MARQUEZ, MARTA
***0329** AMAYA SANCHEZ, MARIA VIRTUDES
***0938** AMBRONA DE LA LASTRA, MARIA ISABEL
****8591* AMOROSO , CHIARA
***0723** ARILLA ALBAS, MARIA JOSE
***9454** ASENCIO MARTAGON, ANGEL
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***7539** BAENA OCAÑA, ANA
***2225** BAILINA PÉREZ, CARMEN MARÍA
***8403** BARRANCO MOCHON, PATRICIA
***0414** BELLOSO GARRIDO, ALFONSO DE JESUS
***7815** BERMEJO DE OYAGÜE, ALBA
***9185** BLANCO GONZALEZ, NOELIA
***7877** BLAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, TERESA
***6784** BONILLA BELLO, ZURIÑE
***0841** BORREGO ONORATO, MARIA ISABEL
***0535** BRICEÑO LOPEZ, ELENA
***7102** CABALLERO MARIN, TERESA
***1983** CABRERA GÓMEZ, PAULA
***6618** CALDERON JURADO, BEATRIZ
***0942** CALVO ROMERO, ALBA
***9487** CÁMARA MARTÍN, CARLOS LUIS
***3316** CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, NURIA
***4482** CANTERO MARTINEZ, MANUEL
***4396** CARA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
***1602** CARBAJO FERNANDEZ, TERESA
***0108** CARMONA MEDIAVILLA, TERESA
***4768** CARMONA REQUENA, INES
***6719** CARRILLO RUIZ, NATALIA
***6692** CASADO PAREJO, YOLANDA
***9476** CASTEJON MORENO, ANTONIO
***1285** CASTEL BAILA, RAUL
***1217** CASTILLO MARTÍN, PAULA
***3585** CASTRO PASTILLA, SARA MARÍA
***2310** CÉLIZ CÁNOVAS, JOSÉ
***2206** CHOITHRAMANI KHUBANI, TARUN
***1416** CIPRÉS VIDAL, EVA MARIA
***3338** COBANO LORA, CONSUELO AGUEDA
***5158** COLOMO CAÑADA, VANESA
***4406** COLON FERNANDEZ, LIDIA
***8663** CONTRERAS IBAÑEZ, MARIA ISABEL
***3181** CONTRERAS REYES, AINOA
***2027** CORNEJO MORELLI, ANDREA LEXANDRA
***9747** CORTÉS CEREZO, PEDRO RAMÓN
***1422** CORTES LINARES, SERGIO
****9090* CRISAN , SIMINA
***1422** CRUZ MOLINA, IRENE
***1079** DE JUAN ROMERO, ANTONIO DOMINGO
***2685** DE LOS RIOS CANDELA, CAROLINA DEL ROCIO
***8203** DEL ÁGUILA GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN
***5188** DEL ALAMO MARCHENA, ANA FILOMENA
***4825** DEL OJO SANCHEZ, MANUEL JOSE
***8862** DEL RIO GARCIA, JOSE DAVID
***2014** DIAZ DIAZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
***4015** DIAZ KIRJONEN, ANGELA SUSANA
***5775** DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, VICENTE
***5710** DONCEL SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***6018** DURAN FALCON, IRENE
***6308** EL MAHDAOUI KADDOURI, MERYEME
***4730** ESPADA CALPE, JOSE MARIA
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***1991** ESPINAR ESPEJO, NOELIA
***7870** ESPINEL BENEITEZ, MARIA SUSANA
***4861** ESTEPA SUAREZ, MARIA LUISA
***4804** FERNANDEZ CUTILLA, JOSE MARIA
***1139** FERNANDEZ GARCIA, IRENE MARIA
***6737** FERNANDEZ RUIZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***6480** FERNANDEZ VALLEJO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***3801** FERNANDEZ VASCO, CONCEPCION
***1343** FOSSATI HUGHES, ALISON
***2900** FRESNEDA LOPEZ, SEILA
***0466** GABAY DIAZ, SARA
***8772** GALAN PEREZ, MANUEL JESUS
***9956** GAMARRO SANMARTÍN, JOSÉ LUIS
***2237** GARCIA DE COZAR, MARIA ISABEL
***0639** GARCIA GALDON, ISABEL
***7073** GARCIA JIMENEZ, CARMEN
***9224** GARCIA LOPEZ, LUCIA
***0590** GARCIA TRUJILLO, ISABEL MARIA
***2949** GIL ROBLA, LARA MARIA
***5565** GIMENO ALMENARA, CARLOS MIGUEL
***6296** GOMAR BAREA, ANA MARIA
***9906** GOMEZ CARMONA, CARMEN CRISTINA
***7332** GONZÁLEZ ESCUTIA, MARÍA DEL MAR
***2496** GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO
***6064** GONZALEZ ZAPATA, ANTONIO
***2696** GUERRERO CACERES, ALICIA
***0206** GUTIERREZ PALOMINO, JOSE PATRICIO
***6096** HENNAWI RAMIREZ, MARTA
***4731** HERMOSILLA SALMERON, BARBARA
***0085** HERRERA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER
***1920** HERVILLA REYES, ELIZABETH
***5165** HOZ COBO, MARIA TERESA
***2725** IGLESIAS BLANCO, PEDRO
***9060** IGLESIAS GORROCHATEGUI, OSCAR DANIEL
***4822** IGLESIAS VÁZQUEZ, ALBA
***8149** IZQUIERDO MÁRQUEZ, MªCARMEN
***6800** JAREÑO LOPEZ, URBANO
***5760** JIMÉNEZ CANO, DARÍO
***4235** JIMENEZ FUNES, CRISTINA MARIA
***2047** JIMENEZ GARCIA, OSCAR ATAULFO
***6747** JIMENEZ MARIN, DANIEL
***8294** JUAREZ DELGADO, GEMA
***1813** KALKAGUI PEREIRA, MARIAM
****1919* KENNEDY , JOHN JOSEPH
***6940** LAGOA PATIÑO, LARA
***6701** LANCETA PATON, OSCAR
***5410** LILLO FERNANDEZ, MARTA
***7041** LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL
***3575** LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
***6108** LOPEZ RUANO, EVARISTO
***1984** LORCA BAENA, BELEN
***1061** LUQUE CABALLERO, MARIA TERESA
***4811** LUQUE VARGAS MACHUCA, GENOVEVA
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***4554** MANCHÓN PACHÓN, FERNANDO
***2616** MAQUEDA LOPEZ, ANA
***0367** MÁRQUEZ JIMÉNEZ, ANA BELÉN
***9978** MARTIN ARDITE, ANTONIO
***2574** MARTÍN MARTÍN, ROMÁN
***0923** MARTÍN MONTES, CLARA
***6569** MARTIN QUESADA, PAULA
***1909** MARTINEZ BAUTISTA, JUAN
***2559** MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, VICTORIA
***2067** MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
***2596** MARTÍNEZ MAILLO, MARINA
***0456** MARTINEZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL
***8568** MARTINEZ RAMOS, ANA
***1104** MATEOS MORENO, JOSE LUIS
***0091** MEGÍA CÉSPEDES, MARÍA TERESA
***5661** MERCADO RUIZ, PATRICIA
***1122** MILAN JODAR, ANTONIO MANUEL
***1152** MOHAMED KHALIDI, SULAYCA
***7017** MOLINA CENIT, ALEXIS
***0978** MONTALBAN LUQUE, INMACULADA REMEDIOS
***3954** MONTES ARANDA, CIPRIANO
***7074** MONTIJANO BARES, SERGIO
***7618** MORALES BALLESTEROS, ANA BELEN
***5491** MORENO CABRERA, GONZALO
***4744** MORENO MORENO, CARLOS
***7832** MORO VALDERRAMA, PATRICIA
***6644** MOTOS GEA, MARIA JOSE
***5654** MOYA JIMENEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
***6648** MUÑOZ ROSADO, LAURA
***6646** MUROS PEREIRA, ESTEFANIA
***2638** NARANJO BONILLA, VICTORIA
***2039** NEVADO GOMEZ, MARIA ESPERANZA
***8050** NIETO CANO, CRISTIAN
***7432** NÚÑEZ ARIZA, ANDREA
***4379** NUÑEZ MENA, BLANCA
***6816** OCETE POZO, ELENA MARIA
***8619** OJEDA CASTILLO, JUAN JOSE
***4798** OROZCO DE SANCHA, ALEJANDRO
***2642** ORTEGA PADIAL, MELANIA
***7452** ORTEGA ROMERO, JUAN LUIS
***0692** ORTIZ VERA, NURIA MARIA
***4325** PACHECO BERNABE, MONICA
***8719** PAEZ MEJIAS, SONIA
***2834** PALOMAR RUIZ, ANA MARIA
***5160** PAYAN SANCHEZ, RUBEN
***7669** PEGALAJAR HEREDIA, CRISTINA
***4682** PERALTA SANCHEZ, ALBA MARIA
***6609** PEREZ AIJON, LAURA
***1037** PEREZ DE GILES, ANGELA
***0905** PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, PATRICIA
***6516** PEREZ GALIANO, ELENA
***0846** PÉREZ TÉLLEZ, ELENA
***6405** PHILIPPON SALINAS, NOA
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***5461** PINAZO SARASOLA, LAURA EUGENIA
***7660** PLAZA VELA, LUIS
***2862** PUERTAS DIAZ, ANTONIO JOSE
***7059** RAGEL MORENO, BLANCA
***1120** RAMIREZ BARRERA, JUAN MARIA
***3765** RAMOS SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL
***4784** REQUENA DÍAZ, LUCÍA
***3995** RIENDA DEL PASO, ANDREA DEL CARMEN
***6998** RODRÍGUEZ AGUILERA, LUCÍA
***6998** RODRÍGUEZ AGUILERA, PALOMA
***6278** RODRÍGUEZ CHAVARRÍA, CRISTINA
***1744** RODRIGUEZ CHICANO, NATALIA
***4519** RODRIGUEZ CORRAL, JULIA CLAUDIA
***1953** RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, AITOR JAVIER
***1543** RODRIGUEZ HERRADA, DIEGO
***9276** RODRIGUEZ HURTADO, MARTA
***5392** RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, CARLOS
***2062** ROJAS GONZALEZ, ALBA
***8863** ROMERO MATUTE, DANIEL
***4337** ROMERO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO
***4337** ROMERO SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO
***4782** ROSA BENITEZ, JUAN CARLOS
***4979** RUANO GARRIDO, ANTONIO
***2042** RUBIO VILLARRUBIA, JAVIER
***0932** RUIZ ARCA, CELIA
***7352** RUIZ ARCO, SILVIA
***6955** RUIZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS DANIEL
***1375** RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, CESAR
***6855** RUIZ VALENCIA, LORENA
***3909** SAGARRA LENGUASCO, BLANCA CLAUDIA
***6943** SALGUERO CINTADO, BELEN
***7126** SALTO CARRERA, ALEJANDRO
***2690** SAMADI EL IDRISSI, SAFAE
***7187** SÁNCHEZ BRAZA, BLANCA PALOMA
***0554** SÁNCHEZ CARLERO, IGNACIO EDUARDO
***4415** SANCHEZ PONCE, JERONIMA
***1591** SANCHEZ VALENCIA, MANUEL MIGUEL
***5748** SASTRE OBON, JOSE ALBERTO
***0545** SENSO CASTILLA, MARIA
***2207** SERRANO LOPEZ, MARIA
***9533** SERRANO MEMBRIVES, ELENA
***4664** SIMON REQUENA, ANA MARIA
***2106** SOLER ALBA, MACARENA
***7054** SOTO BARRAGAN, ALEJANDRO
***9467** SUAREZ PRIETO, EDUARDO
***4803** TORRALBA MARTÍN, VIRGINIA
***1210** TORRECILLAS MARTIN, ANGEL JESUS
***7309** TORREGO RIVERO, AURORA
***4809** TORRES REINA, CELIA
****9155* URBANOVSKA , MARTINA
***6649** UREBA ARIZA, CARMEN
***7086** URQUIZA URIBE, VICTOR MANUEL
***9413** VALLE VALLE, CARMEN
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***2631** VAQUERO SANCHEZ, MARIA ANTONIA
***4157** VARGAS LOPEZ, JESUS
***1096** VIGARA PASAMONTES, FRANCISCO
***9952** VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CHRISTIAN
***4521** VILLEGAS MARTOS, MILAGROS
***7422** VILLEGAS VELA, ELVIRA BELEN
***1543** YELAMOS GUERRA, MARIA SALOME

11/09/2023 27


